C Grade Mixed Doubles

B Grade Mixed Doubles

A Grade Mixed Doubles

C Grade Ladies Doubles

B Grade Ladies Doubles

A Grade Ladies Doubles

C Grade Mens Doubles

B Grade Mens Doubles

A Grade Mens Doubles

C Grade Ladies Singles

B Grade Ladies Singles

A Grade Ladies Singles

C Grade Mens Singles

B Grade Mens Singles

A Grade Mens Singles

NORTH COAST DATS LEAGUE INCORPORATED

CHAMPIONSHIP RESULTS 2011

Runners Glen Amos
Winners Jason Harrison

Runners Paul Smith
Winners Mick Teale

Runners Mick Harrison
Winners Norm Hall

Runners Doreen Beavan
Winners Marie Smith

Runners Belynda Stokes
Winners Karen Murray

Runners Bev Davies
Winners Michelle Hall

Runners Mark Priestley
Winners Paul Henwood

Runners Dave Beavan
Winners Ron Fernance

Runners Michael Brown
Winners Brad Knight

Runners Karen Vick

Winners Desley Harrison

Runners Pam Salter
Winners Dawn Harrison

Runners Michelle Hall
Winners Ann Weiley

Runners Hayden Corbett

Winners Garry Pattison

Runners Dennis Blackadder
Winners Keith Blackadder

Runners Michael Brown
Winners Matt Ennis

Michelle Hallam
Desley Harrison

Dawn Harrison
Trina Darcey

Melissa Harrison
Di Hall

Nellie Fernance
Betty Shanahan

Michelle Fernance
Pam Salter

Wendy Coleborn
Fiona Brown

Phil Tobin
Hayden Corbit

Colin Grant
Terry Stokes

Colin Huggett
Ken Nolan

Overall Points Score Winner Great Lakes

Championships 180's
GL Michael Brown

GL Dave Kent

GL Colin Grant

CR Dennis Blackadder

GL Gary Miller

171's

N

GL
CR

GL/CR
HD

CR
ND

GL
GL/HD

HD/ND
ND

ND
HD

CR
CR

GL
ND

GL
CR

ND
CR

ND
CR

HD
GL

CR
GL

CR
CR

GL
HD



2011

Sixes
Men's A
Great Lakes
Clarence

Men's B
Great Lakes
Clarence

Men's C
Clarence
Great Lakes

1st
2nd

1st
2nd

1st
2nd

Overall Points Score

Great Lakes
Clarence
Nambucca
Hastings

500
433
349
299

Ladies A
Clarence
Great Lakes

Ladies B
Great Lakes
Nambucca

Ladies C
Clarence
Great Lakes

1st
2nd

1st
2nd

1st
2nd

Mixed Sixes
Mixed A
Great Lakes
Nambucca

Mixed B
Great Lakes
Clarence

Mixed C
Clarence
Great Lakes

1st
2nd

1st
2nd

1st
2nd



