NORTH COAST DATS LEAGUE INCORPORATED CHAMPIONSHIP RESULTS 2011

C Grade Mixed Doubles	Runners Glen Amos	Michelle Hallam	GL
	Winners Jason Harrison	Desley Harrison	CR
B Grade Mixed Doubles	Runners Paul Smith	Dawn Harrison	GL/CR
	Winners Mick Teale	Trina Darcey	HD
A Grade Mixed Doubles	Runners Mick Harrison	Melissa Harrison	CR
	Winners Norm Hall	Di Hall	ND
C Grade Ladies Doubles	Runners Doreen Beavan	Nellie Fernance	GL
	Winners Marie Smith	Betty Shanahan	GL/HD
B Grade Ladies Doubles	Runners Belynda Stokes	Michelle Fernance	HD/ND
	Winners Karen Murray	Pam Salter	ND
A Grade Ladies Doubles	Runners Bev Davies	Wendy Coleborn	ND
	Winners Michelle Hall	Fiona Brown	HD
C Grade Mens Doubles	Runners Mark Priestley	Phil Tobin	CR
	Winners Paul Henwood	Hayden Corbit	CR
B Grade Mens Doubles	Runners Dave Beavan	Colin Grant	GL
	Winners Ron Fernance	Terry Stokes	ND
A Grade Mens Doubles	Runners Michael Brown	Colin Huggett	GL
	Winners Brad Knight	Ken Nolan	CR
C Grade Ladies Singles	Runners Karen Vick Winners Desley Harrison		ND CR
B Grade Ladies Singles	Runners Pam Salter Winners Dawn Harrison		ND CR
A Grade Ladies Singles	Runners Michelle Hall Winners Ann Weiley		HD GL
C Grade Mens Singles	Runners Hayden Corbett Winners Garry Pattison		CR GL
B Grade Mens Singles	Runners Dennis Blackadder Winners Keith Blackadder		CR CR
A Grade Mens Singles	Runners Michael Brown Winners Matt Ennis		GL HD

Overall Points Score Winner Great Lakes

Champion	ships 180's		171's
GL	Michael Brown	1	
GL	Dave Kent	1	
GL	Colin Grant	2	
CR	Dennis Blackadder	1	
GL	Gary Miller	1	

2011

<u>Sixes</u> <u>Men's A</u> Great Lakes Clarence	1st 2nd	Ladies A Clarence Great Lakes	1st 2nd	Mixed Sixes Mixed A Great Lakes Nambucca	1st 2nd
Men's B Great Lakes Clarence	1st 2nd	<u>Ladies B</u> Great Lakes Nambucca	1st 2nd	Mixed B Great Lakes Clarence	1st 2nd
Men's C Clarence Great Lakes	1st 2nd	<u>Ladies C</u> Clarence Great Lakes	1st 2nd	Mixed C Clarence Great Lakes	1st 2nd

Overall Points Score

Great Lakes	500
Clarence	433
Nambucca	349
Hastings	299